光ファイバケーブルによる光伝送路の接続
APPLICATION OPTIC TRANSMISSION THROUGH OPTIC FIBER
FIBER OPTIC CONNECTORS CATALOG
光�
光�
FIBER OPTIC CONNECTORS CATALOG
CAT.NO.OPT-006.MAY.2023
RoHS対応品／RoHS Compliant

meet customer's specifications. Please contact us for further
information.
■品名構成／How to order
●片端ハーネス品／Pig-tail harness
①プラグハウジングコード
　Plug housing code
①プラグハウジングコード／Plug housing code
（Note）FO－FCシリーズプラグハウジング
FO－FC series plug housing
②フェルール端面研磨仕上げ／Ferrule endface polishing：
Ｆ：平面研磨／Flat Polished
Ｐ：PC研磨／PC Polished
Ａ：アドバンストＰＣ研磨／Advanced PC Polished
Ｕ：ウルトラPC研磨／Ultra PC Polished
③ハーネス品全長／Overall length of harness product
全長指定は18頁のハーネス品名表欄をご参照下さい。
For specifying the overall length,
see the harness part number list on page 18.
④ファイバ種別（波長）／Fiber Mode （Wave length）
 S M：シングルモード／Single mode （1310nm）
 S  5：シングルモード／Single mode （1550nm）
MM：マルチモード／Multiple mode （850nm）
M 3：マルチモード／Multiple mode （1310nm）
ファイバ種別
Fiber Mode
石英系シングルモード
Quarts Single mode
平面研磨 Flat Polished 0.8 dB max. 0.5 dB max.
PC研磨 PC Polished 0.4 dB max. 0.25 dB max.
平面研磨 Flat Polished
PC研磨 PC Polished 27 dB min. 25 dB min.
AdPC研磨 Advanced PC Polished 40 dB min. 25 dB min.
UPC研磨 Ultra PC Polished 50 dB min. 25 dB min.
使用温度範囲　Operating Temperature Range －25℃ to ＋75℃
石英系マルチモード
Quarts Multiple mode
コード
Code
プラグハウジング品名
Plug housing Part Number
掲載頁
Page
201 FO－SC－PH09BL－R 15
202 FO－SC－PH09BK－R 15
221 FO－SC－PH20BL－R 13
222 FO－SC－PHB20BL－R 13
231 FO－SC－PH30YL－R 14
101（Note） FO－FC－PH09BK－R 20
131（Note） FO－FC－PH30BK－R 20

meet customer's specifications. Please contact us for further
information.
■品名構成／How to order
●片端ハーネス品／Pig-tail harness
①プラグコネクタコード
　Plug connector code
①プラグコネクタコード／Plug connector code
ファイバ種別
Fiber Mode
石英系シングルモード
Quarts Single mode
平面研磨 Flat Polished 0.8 dB max. 0.5 dB max.
PC研磨 PC Polished 0.4 dB max. 0.25 dB max.
平面研磨 Flat Polished
PC研磨 PC Polished 27 dB min. 25 dB min.
AdPC研磨 Advanced PC Polished 40 dB min. 25 dB min.
UPC研磨 Ultra PC Polished 50 dB min. 25 dB min.
使用温度範囲　Operating Temperature Range －25℃ to ＋75℃
石英系マルチモード
Quarts Multiple mode
コード
Code
プラグコネクタ品名
Plug connector Part Number
掲載頁
Page
301 FO－LC－PH09WH 27
302 FO－LCM－PH09WH 27
321 FO－LC－PH20WH 27
322 FO－LCM－PH20WH 27
331 FO－LCF－PH20WH 28
332 FO－LCMF－PH20WH 28
321P15SM
②フェルール端面研磨仕上げ
　Ferrule endface polishing
③ハーネス品全長
Overall length of harness product
④ファイバ種別
　Fiber Mode
①プラグコネクタコード
　Plug connector code
321P321P15SM
②フェルール端面研磨仕上げ
　Ferrule endface polishing
③ハーネス品全長
Overall length of harness product
④ファイバ種別
　Fiber Mode
①プラグコネクタコード
　Plug connector code
②フェルール端面研磨仕上げ
　Ferrule endface polishing
挿入損失
Connection Loss
反射減衰量
Return Loss
Dimensions in millimeters
（Note）コードＮｏ.301、321、331は、シングルモード専用。
コードＮｏ.302、322、332は、マルチモード専用。
Code Nos. 301, 321 and 331 specifically for single mode
Code Nos. 302, 322 and 332 specifically for multi mode
②フェルール端面研磨仕上げ／Ferrule endface polishing：
Ｆ：平面研磨／Flat Polished
Ｐ：ＰＣ研磨／PC Polished
Ａ：アドバンストＰＣ研磨／Advanced PC Polished
Ｕ：ウルトラＰＣ研磨／Ultra PC Polished
③ハーネス品全長／Overall length of harness product
　全長指定は31頁のハーネス品名表欄をご参照下さい。
　    For specifying the overall length,
        see the harness part number list on page 31.
④ファイバ種別（波長）／Fiber Mode （Wave length）
 S M：シングルモード／Single mode （1310nm）
 S  5：シングルモード／Single mode （1550nm）